Date

02/19/
24

02/20/
24
02/21/
24

02/22/
24

02/23/
24
02/28/
24
02/29/

24

03/01/
24

03/02/
24
03/05/
24
03/07/
24
03/12/

24

03/14/
24

03/21/
24
03/23/
24
03/26/

24

03/27/
24

03/29/
24
04/01/
24
04/04/
24

04/09/
24

04/11/
24

Time

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST
6:30 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
3:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
11:59 PM
EDT
6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

=

Games for Baseball - Varsity
Last Updated on May 05, 2024

Away Team

Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Chaminade Madonna
College Prep
Miller School (VA)
Baseball - Varsity
Benjamin School, The
Baseball - Varsity
mater lakes academy
Baseball - Varsity
American Heritage
School-Plantation
Oxbridge Academy

Baseball - Varsity

Palm League Matchup

Away
Scor
e

Palm Beach Central High

School
Coral Springs Charter

Home Team Hom

Scor
HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy

Tournament Game

HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy
Tournament Game

HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy
Tournament Game

HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy
Tournament Game

HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy
Tournament Game
PG HS Showdown (AL)
PG HS Showdown (AL)
PG HS Showdown (AL)
PG HS Showdown (AL)
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
St. Andrew's School
Baseball - Varsity
Pine Crest School
Baseball - Varsity
Pope John Paul II High
School
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity
Calvary Christian Academy-
Fort Lauderdale
Baseball - Varsity
Baseball - Varsity

Baseball - Varsity

Resul

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



04/12/ 6:30 PM EDT Baseball - Varsity Trinity Christian Academy- Unscor
24

Lake Worth ed
04/16/ 6:30 PM EDT Baseball - Varsity Douglas High School Unscor
24 ed
04/18/ 6:30 PM EDT | Pembroke Pines Charter Baseball - Varsity Unscor
24 HS ed
04/20/ 11:00 AM Mater Lakes Baseball - Varsity Unscor
24 EDT ed
04/23/  6:30 PM EDT Baseball - Varsity West Boca Raton Community Unscor
24 HS ed
04/25/ 6:30 PM EDT Miami Killian High Baseball - Varsity Unscor
24 School ed
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