

Games for Baseball - Varsity Last Updated on May 05, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
02/19/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy Tournament Game		Unscor ed
02/20/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy Tournament Game		Unscor ed
02/21/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy Tournament Game		Unscor ed
02/22/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy Tournament Game		Unscor ed
02/23/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		HSBN 1st Pitch Frenzy Tournament Game		Unscor ed
02/28/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		PG HS Showdown (AL)		Unscor ed
02/29/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		PG HS Showdown (AL)		Unscor ed
03/01/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		PG HS Showdown (AL)		Unscor ed
03/02/ 24	11:59 PM EST	Baseball - Varsity		PG HS Showdown (AL)		Unscor ed
03/05/ 24	6:30 PM EST	Chaminade Madonna College Prep		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed
03/07/ 24	6:30 PM EST	Miller School (VA)		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed
03/12/ 24	3:30 PM EDT	Baseball - Varsity		St. Andrew's School		Unscor ed
03/14/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Benjamin School, The		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed
03/21/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	Baseball - Varsity		Pine Crest School		Unscor ed
03/23/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	mater lakes academy		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed
03/26/ 24	4:00 PM EDT	Baseball - Varsity		Pope John Paul II High School		Unscor ed
03/27/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	American Heritage School-Plantation		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed
03/29/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Oxbridge Academy		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed
04/01/ 24	4:00 PM EDT	Baseball - Varsity		Calvary Christian Academy- Fort Lauderdale		Unscor ed
04/04/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Palm League Matchup		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed
04/09/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Palm Beach Central High School		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed
04/11/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Coral Springs Charter		Baseball - Varsity		Unscor ed

04/12/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Baseball - Varsity	Trinity Christian Academy- Lake Worth	Unscor ed
04/16/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Baseball - Varsity	Douglas High School	Unscor ed
04/18/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Pembroke Pines Charter HS	Baseball - Varsity	Unscor ed
04/20/ 24	11:00 AM EDT	Mater Lakes	Baseball - Varsity	Unscor ed
04/23/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Baseball - Varsity	West Boca Raton Community HS	Unscor ed
04/25/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Miami Killian High School	Baseball - Varsity	Unscor ed